
BLOCK 1 LOT 7
IN OR 562 PG 789
LOFTON BLUFF 2 PB 4/92 & 93

GIRGIS ROGER M SR & JOSEPHINE
85754 BLACKMON ROAD
YULEE, FL 32097

43-2N-27-4621-0001-0070

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4048.00

05/08/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 140,000 0 0 140,000

STANDARD
4

347,404
23,845

140,000
511,249
269,753
241,496

HX HB 50,722
190,774
511,249

0

413,394

0532/0935 12/08/1987 WD U I 41,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANFIELD P J & E

EZZELL JAMES & DORI

0532/0933 12/08/1987 WD Q V 17,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILIPS ELISE ET AL

STANFIELD P J & E L
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961706 ADDITION 0 09/01/1996

7975 NEW CONSTR 97,488 04/03/1992

8508 MH MOVE-ON 1,000 04/12/1991

1995HX Base Yr

85754 BLACKMON RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 3,086 100.3352 132.44 408,710 1993 1993 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 2459

BAS 2,090 100 1993 2,090 235,280

BAS 369 100 1997 369 41,540

FGR 648 55 1993 356 40,077

FOP 208 30 1993 62 6,979

FOP 698 30 1993 209 23,528

4,013 3,086 347,404

BAS=[YR=1993] W20 S6 W11 FOP=[YR=1993] N14 W37 N4 W10
BAS=[YR=1997] W5 N3 W9 S3 W5 S18 FGR=[YR=1993] S24 E27
N24W27$ E19 N18$ S18 E47$ W39 S21 E12 S10 E8 FOP=[YR=1993] S8
E26 N8 W26$ E34 N5 E16 N32$.

BAS
1993

20

6

11
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21

12

10

8
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5

16
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FOP
1993

14

37

4

10

18
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1997

5
3

9
3

5

18
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1993

24

27

24

27

FOP
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8

26

8

26

1 0300 BOAT DCK W 0 100 0 0 448.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 1992 1992 3 20 3,584

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1993 1993 3 72 5,040

3 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 5,416.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1993 1993 3 64 13,865

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 12 12 144.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1993 1993 3 20 288

5 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 12 18 216.00 SF 20.10 20.10 100 1993 1993 3 20 868

6 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 10 10 100.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 200

23,845

1 000131 C RES CREEK 100 OR 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 140,000


